
 

The Priory Pembroke Diner Price List 
 

 

 Break 
Flatbread 
Toasted Sandwiches                                         
Cheese On Toast 
Toast 
Toasted Bagel  
Toasted Teacake 
Toasted Crumpet 
Homemade Smoothie 
Ham and Cheese Muffin 
Cheese Muffin 
Bacon Bap 
Sausage Roll 
 

 
£1.50 
From £2.00 
70p per slice 
30p per slice 
£1.00 
£1.00 
40p each 
£1.00 
£1.50 
£1.00 
Sml £1.00 Lrg £1.50 
Sml 80p Lrg £1.20 
 
 

 

 
 

 
Main Courses 
Meat, Fish and Vegetarian  

 
 
From £2.30 
 

 

  
Rice to Go Pots 
Pasta to Go Pots 
All Panini’s  
Pizza Slice  
Pizza Pocket 

 
£1.90 
£1.90 
£2.00 
£1.20 
£1.20 

 

  
Jacket Potatoes  
 
 
Extra Fillings 
Bloomer Sandwich’s, Rolls, Wraps 
Cold Pasta Pots  
Salad Pots 
Fresh Fruit Basket 
Freshly prepared Fruit Pots 
Fruit/Yoghurt/Granola Pots 
 
Drinks  
500mls Still/Sparkling Water  
330mls Still/sparkling Water 
Fresh Milk 
Flavoured Milk 
125mls Apple Juice 
 
 

 
1 filling    £1.70 
2 fillings  £2.30 
Plain        £1.00 
£1.00 each 
From £1.70 
£1.90 
£2.00 
From 50p 
From 40p - £1.20 
£1.20 
 
 
70p 
40p 
40p 
60p 
30p 

 



 


