

## **The Priory Pembroke Diner Price List**



R	rea	k

Flatbread	£1.50
Toasted Sandwiches	From £2.00
Cheese On Toast	70p per slice
Toast	30p per slice
Toacted Pagel	£1 00

Toasted Bagel £1.00
Toasted Teacake £1.00
Toasted Crumpet 40p each
Homemade Smoothie £1.00
Ham and Cheese Muffin £1.50
Cheese Muffin £1.00

Bacon Bap Sml £1.00 Lrg £1.50 Sausage Roll Sml 80p Lrg £1.20

## **Main Courses**

Meat, Fish and Vegetarian	From £2.30

Rice to Go Pots	£1.90
Pasta to Go Pots	£1.90
All Panini's	£2.00
Pizza Slice	£1.20
Pizza Pocket	£1.20

Jacket Potatoes 1 filling £1.70

2 fillings £2.30 Plain £1.00

Extra Fillings £1.00 each
Bloomer Sandwich's, Rolls, Wraps From £1.70
Cold Pasta Pots £1.90

Salad Pots £2.00
Fresh Fruit Basket From 50p

Freshly prepared Fruit Pots From 40p - £1.20

Fruit/Yoghurt/Granola Pots £1.20

## Drinks

500mls Still/Sparkling Water	70p
330mls Still/sparkling Water	40p
Fresh Milk	40p
Flavoured Milk	60p
125mls Apple Juice	30p